
2024 Schedule of Entertainment and Special Events 
At Clear Water Harbor, Waupaca. WI 

Join us Saturdays with live bands playing from 9:30pm-1:00am and select Tuesdays and Wednesdays 
for our sunset show on the deck.  Enjoy your favorite live entertainment inside on the raised stage and 
dance floor!  Also, don’t miss the fun on Sunday afternoons with bands playing on our floating stage off 
the waterfront deck starting at 3:00pm.   Come by land or sea and get full menu service from our 
waterfront docks.  “THE HARBOR” charges NO COVER for live entertainment!!!  Reservations are 
required for our concert cruises aboard the Chief Waupaca.  Call (715)258-2866 for more information.  
Check our website for updates at www.clearwaterharbor.com. 

 
Saturday, April 20 
Opening weekend party with Feel Good Kids-a 4 piece band, made up of talented musicians with a 
variety of music suitable for any occasion! 9:30pm 
 
Saturday, May 11 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 9:30pm 
 
Wednesday, May 22 

Planter Decorating Class (Boathouse)- Come down to the Boathouse and decorate your very own 
planter.  Visit Pasture Chic Design on Facebook to RSVP and choose from a variety of designs 
ahead of time.  Cash Bar. 5:30pm 
 
Friday, May 24 MEMORIAL WEEKEND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 9:30pm 
 
Saturday, May 25 MEMORIAL WEEKEND 
Adam Trask- Playing a variety of rock music from several eras. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, May 26 MEMORIAL WEEKEND DOUBLE HEADER! 
The Allen Brothers – this powerful trio covering decades of rock, pop, and funk classics with their own 
energetic style. 3pm  
AND 

Spark Spark Bang- playing various genres that keep the crowd singing and having fun all night.9:30pm 

 
JUNE 
Saturday, June 1 
Second Hand Stereo- Playing all the hits you can’t resist.  930pm  
 
Sunday, June 2 
Jeremiah Jams Band-A fun American high energy Indie rock band that is all about having a great time!! 
3pm 

Jazz Brunch Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca, a late morning cruise with a light 
brunch and relaxing jazz music, 11 am departure. 11am-1pm To purchase tickets for this event you 
must purchase through this link (CWH is not selling tickets on premise) 
https://www.tickettailor.com/events/waupacacommunityartsboard/1203242# 
 

http://www.clearwaterharbor.com/
https://www.tickettailor.com/events/waupacacommunityartsboard/1203242


 
 
Friday, June 7 
Happy Hour Heros- playing a fun sing-a-long variety of acoustic rock/country favorites spanning 6 
decades from artists! 8:30pm 
 New Glarus Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding  
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm  
 
Saturday, June 8 
Tailwater- Armed with a catalog of modern pop and rock hits that will drive even the most reserved 

spectator. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 9 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy.  3pm 
 
Tuesday, June 11 
Brady James-Playing originals and covers. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, June 12 
Devin Thoreson- A wide variety of country music with a little bit of rock. 6pm 
 
Friday, June 14 
Open Tab- pop, rock, funk, hip hop, anything can be done acoustically, and they will prove it! 8:30pm 
 
Saturday, June 15   
18 Days- A 4-piece band, playing beer drinking, guitar Rock N’ Roll covers from all decades. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 16 
Desperate Ottos- From roots rock, country boogie, rock-a-billy to a western swing.  3pm 
 
Tuesday, June 18 

Jason Schaefer- Acoustic solo project of a singer/songwriter. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, June 19 
Straight Whiskey Serenade- playing a wide variety of country hits. 6pm 
 
Friday June 21 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 500 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 7 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 8:30pm 
AND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 11:30pm 
Ants Marching Trio Band (A Dave Mathews Tribute band) Boat Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the 
Chief Waupaca and a concert with Ants Marching Band.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks 
onboard.  7-10pm 
 
 
 



Saturday, June 22   
Whiskey & Lace- Playing the best country music from the 90’s mixed with all the popular hits from then 
t0 now! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 23  
Old American Junk- Playing American Roots music, these musicians keep you listening.3pm 
 
Tuesday June 25 
Frank Childress-From old to new songs, a must-see acoustic player. 6pm 
 
Wednesday June 26 
Jordan Blanchard- Merging classic country sounds with today’s hits, he is exploring a new era of 
country and honky tonk music somewhere between Eric Church and Dwight Yoakam. 6pm 

Libby Bug Cookie Decorating (Boathouse)- Local cookie artist, Libby Bug, will show you how to 
decorate 6 themed cookies.  All tools, icing, tips, and tricks included.  Cash Bar.  6pm-8pm 
 
Friday, June 28  
Sam Ness- Outside on the deck!  Based out of Madison Wisconsin this talented musician is one to see. 
Playing everything from classic rock to country and Americana, Sam does it all! 8:30pm 
Point Brewery Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, June 29  
Karen’s Hit List- Bringing you the 90’s-2000 hits you forgot you loved! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, June 30  
Power Play trio- A trio playing a huge variety of songs and styles to appeal to many different tastes of 
music. 3pm 
 
JULY 
Tuesday, July 2, FOURTH OF JULY WEEK 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 500 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 7 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 3 
Shane Hardwicke- Back for the summer from Brazil, this Waupaca native is a crowd favorite. 6pm 
 
Thursday, July 4, FOURTH OF JULY 
Scotty Meyer- Catch his impressive solo act featuring rock and modern country favorites. 6pm 
 
Friday, July 5 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy. 3pm 
 
Saturday, July 6 
Hale & Hall-Nominated Best Acoustic Duo of Green Bay!  Playing every genre, every decade, every 
time. 3pm 
AND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 9:30pm 



  
Sunday, July 7 
Back Yard Bender- playing upbeat sing-along songs of country, rock and pop genres from the 80’s to 
today.3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 9 
Kyle Megna- You know him from the band Kyle Megna and the Monsoons, playing tunes of 
folk/blues/rock. 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 10 
Shane Hardwicke- Back for the summer from Brazil, this Waupaca native is a crowd favorite. 6pm 
 
Friday, July 12 
Open Tab- pop, rock, funk, hip hop, anything can be done acoustically, and they will prove it! 8:30pm 
 
Saturday, July 13 
This side up- This power pop band playing modern pop, rock, and country hits. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, July 14 
A-Town Unplugged- A versatile acoustic band playing songs the crowd will enjoy.  3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 16 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 500 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 7 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 6pm 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
Billy Davidson- He’s back from the Florida Keys playing his solo acoustic act on the deck. 6pm 
 
Thursday, July 18 
Leinenkugels Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Friday, July 19 
The Foocoustics-The official southeastern Wisconsin Foo Fighters Acoustic tribute band. 8:30pm 
Billy Davidson and Scotty Meyer Boat Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a 
concert with Billy and Scotty.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm 
 
Saturday, July 20 
That 90’s Band- Nirvana to Vanilla Ice, Michael Jackson to…well…you get the idea. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, July 21 
Billy Davidson and Scotty Meyer- He’s back from the Florida Keys, Billy joins Scotty on the floating 
stage. 3pm 
 
Tuesday, July 23 
Billy Davidson- He’s back from the Florida Keys playing his solo acoustic act on the deck. 6pm 
 
 



Wednesday, July 24 
Carmyn- a multifaceted performer and singer-songwriter. A recognizable vocal powerhouse from her 
full band The Third Wheels. 6pm 

Wood Sign Decorating (Boathouse)- Come decorate your very own Seasonal hanging wood door 
sign.  Visit Pasture Chic Design on Facebook to RSVP and choose from a variety of designs ahead of 
time.  Cash Bar.  5:30pm 
 
Friday, July 26 
Dustin Lee- With over 400 covers across all genres you are bound to hear something you enjoy. 8:30pm 
AND 
DJ Scotty V- Local talent, local sound. 11:30pm 
Brad on the Boat- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a concert with Brad Emanual.  There 
will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm  
 
Saturday, July 27 
Happy Hour Heros- playing a fun sing-a-long variety of acoustic rock/country favorites spanning 6 
decades from artists! 8:30pm  
 
Sunday, July 28 
The Wannabes- This super group with members from one of our favorite bands, Face For Radio! High 
energy band playing 90’s, current rock, pop and punk hits acoustic version! 3pm 
 
Tuesday July 30 
Jackson Taylor- Singer-songwriter country artist. 6pm 
 
Wednesday July 31 
Paul and Lawrence- A reggae duo playing covers in a rasta style. 6pm 
 
 
AUGUST 
Friday, August 2 
Brad Emanuel- With a repertoire of over 500 songs and growing, ranging in style from country to rock, 
and spanning over 7 decades, Brad can entertain any crowd, anytime! 8:30pm 
Central Waters Beer Tasting Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding 
@ 6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, August 3 
Still Reckless- With the two founding members of “Raised Reckless” Still Reckless was formed to bring 
back the beauty of the timeless 90's country tunes!! 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, August 4 
Shake of the Day- this powerful trio consists of former/current members from RPM, Boogie and the 
Yo-yoz, American Platinum, and The Bomb. 3pm 
 
Saturday, August 10 
Mistakes Were Made- Covering a wide variety of FUN jams! From alternative rock to dance/hip-hop, 
punk rock metal and more! 9:30pm 
 



Sunday, August 11 
Side Show- This trio plays a wide variety of hits for all to hear!  3pm 
 
Saturday, August 17 
Broken Arrow- A 4-piece rock band influenced by rock from the 70’s, 80’s, and 90’s playing originals 
and covers. 9:30pm 
 
Sunday, August 18 
Southbound- Based out of Stevens Point, this band delivers with stellar female and male vocalist 
playing country-today. 3pm 
 
Friday, August 23 

Blues Cruise with Jay Edward Band- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a concert with the 
Jay Edward Band.  There will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  7-10pm 
 
Saturday, August 24 

Spark Spark Bang- playing various genres that keep the crowd singing and having fun all night.9:30pm 

Sunday, August 25 
The Cheese Doodles-This duo performs all styles and genres of music with flair. 3pm 
 
Friday, August 30 
Young Blood Beer Cruise- RSVP (715)258-2866 Beer, soda and snacks included.  Boarding @ 
6:30pm Cruise 7-9pm 
 
Saturday, August 31 LABOR DAY WEEKEND 
Avenue 55 -A high energy rock band from the Fox Valley playing rock hits from the 80’s, 90’s, and 00’s! 
9:30pm 
 
 
SEPTEMBER  
Sunday, September 1 LABOR DAY WEEKEND DOUBLEHEADER! 
Hale & Hall-Nominated Best Acoustic Duo of Green Bay!  Playing every genre, every decade, every 
time. 3pm 
AND 
Happy Hour Heros- playing a fun sing-a-long variety of acoustic rock/country favorites spanning 6 
decades from artists! 8:30pm 
 
Wednesday, September 18 

Sled Decorating Class (Boathouse)- Come decorate your very own winter sled.  Visit Pasture Chic 
Design on Facebook to RSVP and choose from a variety of designs ahead of time.  Cash Bar.  
5:30pm 
 
Friday, September 20 
Dustin Lee Boat Cruise- Purchase a ticket for the Chief Waupaca and a concert with Dustin Lee.  
There will be a cash bar and light snacks onboard.  6-9pm  
 



Tuesday, September 24 

Libby Bug Cookie Decorating (Boathouse)- Local cookie artist, Libby Bug, will show you how to 
decorate 6 themed cookies.  All tools, icing, tips, and tricks included.  Cash Bar.  6pm-8pm 
 
Sunday, September 29 
Closing Party with The Scottie Meyer Trio- Playing a wide variety of hits with awesome guitar playing 
and super vocals! Enjoy the last day of our season listening to some crowd-pleasing tunes! 3pm 


